Suppoter Cup BeckenriedKlewenalp SL 3 20.02.2025

Rang

Name

DOERIG Sarina
FLATSCHER Sophia
PHILLIPS Mathilde
MICHEL Silja
WIENERT Julie
BOESCH Alessia
JONES Megan
CALOZ Marion
RHYNER Eleny
RIETHMANN Carla
LUTERNAUER Lisa
BURKHARD Romina
SUNIER Cheryl
BIRCHER Florine
BLATTMANN Alissa
WASER Jasmin
ANNEN Janine
FREI Allegra
BOSSHART Nila
MEYER Lina
KAUFMANN Sarina
MEIER Alina
STEURER Sirine
METTLER Lorena
STOESSEL Alessia
BOESIGER Lynn

Jg

2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
2007
2005
2004
2008
2007
2008
2004
2006
2008
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008

Erg

1:20.83
1:21.26
1:21.29
1:21.84
1:21.99
1:22.17
1:22.56
1:22.59
1:22.64
1:23.14
1:23.17
1:23.41
1:23.51
1:23.65
1:24.50
1:24.62
1:25.08
1:25.18
1:25.30
1:28.48
1:29.05
1:29.57
1:31.61
1:32.52
1:32.90
1:33.43
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9
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